Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number X50

Valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice

X50: WORCESTER - EVESHAM
Via Pershore

Sunday

Service No.:
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn [F]
Stop code: 2000G000106

Blind College
Stop code: 2000G039901

Worcs Parkway Stn [2]
Stop code: 2000G600012

Drakes B, Shelter
Stop code: 2000G002600

Pershore, Broad St
Stop code: 2000G002501

Wick Turn
Stop code: 2000G072200

Cropthorne, New Inn
Stop code: 2000G072401

Berryfield Road
Stop code: 2000G500854

Community Hospital
Stop code: 2000G002301

Evesham Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000400

X50

1010

1018

1024

1029

1035

X50

1110

1118

1124

1129

1135

X50

1210

1218

1224

1229

1235

X50

1310

1318

1324

1329

1335

X50

1410

1418

1424

1429

1435



Service No.: X50 X50 X50
Notes:

Worcs Bus Stn [F] 1510 1610 1710
Stop code: 2000G000106

Blind College 1518 1618 1718
Stop code: 2000G039901

Worcs Parkway Stn [2] 1524 1624 1724
Stop code: 2000G600012

Drakes B, Shelter 1529 1629 1729
Stop code: 2000G002600

Pershore, Broad St 1535 1635 1735
Stop code: 2000G002501

Wick Turn
Stop code: 2000G072200

Cropthorne, New Inn
Stop code: 2000G072401

Berryfield Road
Stop code: 2000G500854

Community Hospital
Stop code: 2000G002301

Evesham Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000400

X50: EVESHAM - WORCESTER
Via Pershore

Sunday



Service No.:
Notes:

Evesham Bus Stn [A]
Stop code: 2000G000400

Berryfield Road
Stop code: 2000G500855

Cropthorne, New Inn
Stop code: 2000G072403

Wick Turn
Stop code: 2000G323242

Pershore, Broad St
Stop code: 2000G002502

Drakes B, Shelter
Stop code: 2000G002601

Worcs Parkway Stn [1]
Stop code: 2000G600011

Red Hill Top
Stop code: 2000G039800

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000106

Service No.:

Notes:

Evesham Bus Stn [A]
Stop code: 2000G000400

Berryfield Road
Stop code: 2000G500855

Cropthorne, New Inn
Stop code: 2000G072403

Wick Turn
Stop code: 2000G323242

Pershore, Broad St
Stop code: 2000G002502

Drakes B, Shelter
Stop code: 2000G002601

Worcs Parkway Stn [1]
Stop code: 2000G600011

Red Hill Top
Stop code: 2000G039800

Worcs Bus Stn
Stop code: 2000G000106

X50

1035
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1048

1054

1105

X50
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X50
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1605

X50

1235

1242
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1305

X50

1335

1342

1348
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1405

X50

1635

1642

1648
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1705

X50

1435

1442

1448
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1505

X50
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